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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 1 July Meeting with Mr Erik Thedéen, Director General of

Finansinspektionen (FI) and Chair of the Task Force on

Sustainable Finance within the International Organization of

Securities Commissions (IOSCO), on ongoing cooperation

between the Network for Greening the Financial System (NGFS)

and IOSCO and future priorities – teleconference

 

 Sustainable Finance Talks webinar, organised by the Nordic

Banking Association – keynote speech, followed by panel

discussion on the main transmission channels of climate-related

risks to the banking sector and the mitigating role of central banks

and supervisors

 

 Meeting with Executive Director of the International Monetary

Fund (IMF), Mr Paul Hilbers, and high-level representatives of De

Nederlandsche Bank, on climate change – teleconference

 

Friday, 2 July Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Egon Zehnder, on promoting diversity and inclusion

in the workplace – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 6 July Executive Board – teleconference 

 Steering Committee – teleconference 

Wednesday, 7 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 8 July Meeting with European Association of Co-operative Banks

(EACB), on ECB supervisory sanctions – teleconference

 

 Meeting with McKinsey & Company, on promoting diversity and

inclusion in the workplace – teleconference

 

Friday, 9 July Meeting with Spanish Banking Association (AEB), on the

European sustainable growth agenda – teleconference
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Tuesday, 13 July Executive Board – teleconference 

 Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Thursday, 15 July Public consultation on the ECB’s draft Fit and Proper Guide and

new Fit and Proper Questionnaire – introductory remarks at

online public hearing

 

Monday, 19 July Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Tuesday, 20 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 21 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 22 July Governing Council – teleconference 

 Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 23 July Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Tuesday, 27 July Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 28 July NGFS plenary meeting, on potential NGFS contribution in the

context of COP26 – teleconference

 

Thursday, 29 July Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

Friday, 30 July Meeting with London School of Economics and Political Science

(LSE), on biodiversity issues – teleconference

 

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 


